		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ANT-418-CW-QW Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Linx Technologies
	 Part #	 ANT-418-CW-QW
	Description	 CW Series 쩌-wave antennas deliver outstanding performance in a rugged and cosmetically
	 Download	  2 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 LINX [Linx Technologies]
	Direct Link	 https://linxtechnologies.com/wp/
	Logo
 ANT-418-CW-QW Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Linx Technologies
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 2 page
–
1 –
Revised 12/9/13
Product Description
CW Series ¼-wave antennas deliver outstanding
performance in a rugged and cosmetically
attractive package. These antennas are available
with standard SMA or FCC Part 15 compliant
RP-SMA connectors. RP-SMA connectors allow
for easy field replacement while complying with
FCC requirements. A wide variety of matching
connectors permit numerous mounting options.
Features
• Low cost
• Excellent performance
• Omni-directional pattern
• Wide bandwidth
• Very low VSWR
• Fully weatherized
• Flexible main shaft
• Rugged & damage-resistant
• SMA or Part 15 compliant RP-SMA connector
• Use with plastic* or metal enclosures
*Requires proximity ground plane
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency:
418MHz
Recom. Freq. Range:
380–450MHz
Wavelength:
¼-wave
Peak Gain:
2.9dBi
VSWR:
<1.9 typ. at center
Impedance:
50-ohms
Connector:
RP-SMA or SMA
Oper. Temp. Range:
–40°C to +90°C
Electrical specifications and plots measured on 10.16 cm x
10.16 cm (4.00” x 4.00”) reference ground plane
ANT-418-CW-QW
Data Sheet
by
Ordering Information
ANT-418-CW-QW (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-418-CW-QW-SMA (with SMA connector)
14.5 mm
(0.57")
13.0 mm
(0.51")
178.0 mm
(7.01")
52.0 mm
(2.05")
6.0 mm
(0.24")
6.4 mm
(0.25")
End
View
7.8 mm
(0.31")
4.5 mm
(0.18")
	Similar Part No. - ANT-418-CW-QW
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
List of Unclassifed Man...
ANT-418-CW-QW
329Kb / 1P	   Standard SMA or Part 15 compliant RP-SMA connector
ANT-418-CW-QW-SMA
329Kb / 1P	   Standard SMA or Part 15 compliant RP-SMA connector
More results
	Similar Description - ANT-418-CW-QW
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linx Technologies
ANT-868-CW-QW
342Kb / 2P	   CW Series 쩌-wave antennas deliver outstanding performance
12/9/13
ANT-433-CW-QW
345Kb / 2P	   CW Series 쩌-wave antennas deliver outstanding
4/14/14
ANT-418-CW-HWR
403Kb / 2P	   HWR Series antennas deliver outstanding performance in a rugged and cosmetically attractive package.
8/1/2017
List of Unclassifed Man...
ANT-916-PML
81Kb / 1P	   Outstanding performance
ANT-868-PML
109Kb / 1P	   Outstanding performance
Linx Technologies
ANT-2.4-PML
288Kb / 2P	   Outstanding performance
5/1/15
ANT-433-PW-QW
436Kb / 2P	   Outstanding performance
1/26/15
Honeywell Solid State E...
ML100PS1PG
205Kb / 2P	   High value and outstanding performance No internal elastomeric seals
Laird Tech Smart Techno...
EXE
734Kb / 1P	   Injection molded 쩌 wave helical antenna
S57212AMP-51512
551Kb / 1P	   CAMPUS AND IN-BUILDING DIRECTIONAL ANTENNAS
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com